
HOOAJA  LÕPPVÕISTLUS  HEIDETES   19.09.2019.a.  RAKVERE

Tüdrukud  ja naised

KUULITÕUGE

1. Berit Saar 2004 ViKe 13;96 3

2. Kaireen Penek 2004 ViKe 11;10 3

3. Sigrid Tiikjärv 1988 ViKe 10;16 4

4. Amelia Petrov 2006 ViKe 9;35 2

5. Marleen Mülla 2001 ViKe 8;24 4

6. Elis Anete Saksman 2005 ViKe 8;02 3

KETTAHEIDE

1. Kätlin Tõllasson 1993 Audentes 57;19 1

2. Berit Saar 2004 ViKe 39;73 0,75

3. Marleen Mülla 2001 ViKe 32;14 1

4. Sigrid Tiikjärv 1988 ViKe 29;92 1

5. Kaireen Penek 2004 ViKe 28;68 0,75

6. Amelia Petrov 2006 ViKe 24;28 0,6

7. Mirtel Merimaa 2008 ViKe 20;68 0,6

8. Elis Anete Saksman 2005 ViKe 15;31 0,75

ODAVISE

1. Berit Saar 2004 ViKe 39;74 400

2. Kaisa Vahula 2005 ViKe 31;36 400

3. Kaireen Penek 2004 ViKe 30;87 400

4. Amelia Petrov 2006 ViKe 25;54 400

5. Elis Anete Saksman 2005 ViKe 23;53 400

6. Mailee Metsaru 2006 ViKe 20;95 400

Poisid  ja mehed

KUULITÕUGE

1. Oskar Heinsaar 2002 Audentes 14;89 5

2. Gevin Genro Paas 2000 Audentes 13;26 6

3. Rasmus Virks 2003 ViKe 12;89 5

4. Aivar Ellam 2005 ViKe 10;93 4

5. Roman Litvinov 2003 ViKe 10;80 5

6. Martin Balõtsev 2004 ViKe 10;40 4

7. Kris Sipolainen 2004 ViKe 10;40 4

8. Erko Räiss 2003 ViKe 10;20 5

9. Aleks Malm 2002 ViKe 9;89 5

10. Sten-Erik Iir 2007 Otepää 9;76 3

11. Robert Holzmann 2006 ViKe 9;68 3

12. Gregor Pilt 2003 ViKe 9;48 5

13. Markus Jõgi 2004 ViKe 9;33 4

14. Robin Obina Tuulik 2001 Audentes 9;18 6

15. Rihhard Vodja 2006 ViKe 7;71 3

16. Aleks Lehmus 2006 ViKe 6;47 3



KETTAHEIDE

1. Gevin Genro Paas 2000 Audentes 52;99 1,75

2. Oskar Heinsaar 2002 Audentes 43;18 1,5

3. Aleks Malm 2002 ViKe 33;92 1,5

4. Sten-Erik Iir 2007 Otepää 33;61 0,75

5. Aivar Ellam 2005 ViKe 31;50 1

6. Martin Balõtsev 2004 ViKe 31;16 1

7. Markus Jõgi 2004 ViKe 29;73 1

8. Roman Litvinov 2003 ViKe 29;08 1,5

9. Jüri Balõtsev 1970 ViKe 28;56 2

10. Rihhard Vodja 2006 ViKe 26;81 0,75

11. Kris Sipolainen 2004 ViKe 26;77 1

12. Rasmus Virks 2003 ViKe 26;66 1,5

13. Gregor Pilt 2003 ViKe 24;52 1,5

14. Aleks Lehmus 2006 ViKe 24;12 0,75

15. Robert Holzmann 2006 ViKe 23;17 0,75

ODAVISE

1. Ahti Peder 1976 Sakala 64;51 800

2. Rasmus Virks 2003 ViKe 48;14 700

3. Gregor Pilt 2003 ViKe 44;78 700

4. Robin Obina Tuulik 2001 ViKe 39;45 800

5. Aivar Ellam 2005 ViKe 37;22 600

6. Martin Balõtsev 2004 ViKe 33;91 600

7. Roman Litvinov 2003 ViKe 33;80 700

8. Erko Räiss 2003 ViKe 32.66 700

9. Sten-Erik Iir 2007 Otepää 32;26 500

10. Kris Sipolainen 2004 ViKe 29;92 600

11. Rihhard Vodja 2006 ViKe 29;57 500

12. Arpo Vahula 2008 ViKe 27;22 500

13. Robert Holzmann 2006 ViKe 24;51 500

14. Aleks Lehmus 2006 ViKe 19;17 500

Peakohtunik    Jaak  Vettik


